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Workshop 
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Physics Laboratory 
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English for Technical Communication II 
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(Kalasalingam Acadenmy of Research & Education) 
(Under Section 3 of UGC act 1956) 
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Nov/Dec 2015 
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Apr/May 2016 
Apr/May 2016 
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CODE 

BIT398 C4 

BIT305 C4 

BIT306 C4 

BIT309 C4 

CIV416 C5 
CSE326 C6 

HSSO02 C1 

BIT389 CA 

BIT390 C4 

B.Tech.-Biotechnology 

BIT399 CA 

BIT406 C4 

BIT499 C4 
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BIT402 C4 
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BIT409 C4 

BIT424 C4 

BIT491 C4 

HSSO01 C1 
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Community Service Project-Phase 1 

Biochemical Engineering 
Immunology 
Food Processing and Technology 
Industrial Waste Water Management 

Place: Krishnankoil 

Date : 11/06/2019 
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Cloud Computing 
Engineering Management 
Immunology Laboratory 
Biochemical Engineeríng Laboratory 

Cormmunity Service Project-Phase I 

IPR in Biotechnology 
Project Work 

NCG1004National Servíce Scheme 
NCG1005 Extra-Curricular Actities 

Industrial Training 
Co-Curricular Activities 

Animal Biotechnology 
Plant Biotechnology 

Downstream Processing 
Cancer Biology 
Clinlcal Trials and Management 

Downstream Processing Laboratory 
Network Management 
Total Quality Management 

Additional Courses 

Bioseparations in Phytochenistry 
Drug Design and Development 
Entrepreneurship Development 

Vaccinology 

International Languages 
Advanced Industrial Tranning 

C1:Humanities 
3:Basic Engineering 
C5:Minor Elective 
C8:Additional Courses 

Non-CGPA COURSES 
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Apr/May 2018 

Nov/Dec 2018 
Nov/Dec 2018 

Controller of Examimations 

Apr/May 2019 
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ECE425 
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(Deemed to be University) 

(Under Section 3 of UGC Aet 1956) 
Anand Nagan, Krishnankoll 626 126, Tanil Nadu, INDIA 

SEM 

Name of the Student: KAVITHA A 

Branch: Biotechnology 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

KALASALINGAM 

3 

3 

3 

4 

COURSE 

Date : 

CODE 

BIT18R5O01 

BIT18RS002 

BITI8R5003 

BIT18R5013 

MAT18R5002 

BIT18R5081 

BIT18R5082 

BIT18RS5004 

BIT18R5005 

BIT18R5006 

BIT18R5011 

BIT18R6006 
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BIT18R6098 
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73.0 

CONSOLIDATED GRADE CARD 

Biofuels 

Bioprocess and Bioseperation Technology 
Advanced Bioinformatics 

Immunotechnology 

NAME OF THE COURSE 

Statistics and Computatlonal Techniques 

Advanced Immunology Laboratory 

M.Tech. Degree Examinations 

Bioinformatics and Drug Design Laboratory 

CGPA COURSES 

Genomics and Proteomics 

Bioprocess Modeling and Simulation 
Research Methodology 
Microbial Technology 

29/06/2021 

Stem Cell Technology 

Recombinant DNA Technology Laboratory 

Mini Project 
Bioprocess Engineering Laboratory 

Blopolymer Technology 
Algal Biotechnology 

Project Phase- I 

Place : Krishnankoil 

Industrial Waste Water Management 

Project Phase II 

AUDIT cOURSES 

Englsh for Research Paper Writing 
Pedagogy Studies 
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Nov/Dec 2019 

Nov/Dec 2019 
Nov/Dec 2019 
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May/Jun 2020 
May/Jun 2020 
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May/Jun 2020 

May/Jun 2020 
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CLASS AWARDED 

First Class with Distinction 

Controller of Examinations 
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